A6V10301051_l_en_-- Building Technologies
2019-02-01 Control Products and Systems
Cerberus™ FIT
OH110, OP110, HI110, HI112
Automatic fire detectors
Automatic fire detector for collective detector lines and conventional detector lines,
110-series
● Signal processing with detection algorithms

Fire Safety 2019-02-01
Type Overview
Type Designation Order no. Weight [kg]
OH110 Multi-sensor fire detector (collective) S54372-F11-A1 0.144
OP110 Smoke detector (collective) S54372-F4-A1 0.138
HI110 Heat detector (static and differential, collective) S54372-F9-A1 0.130
HI112 Heat detector (static only, collective) S54372-F10-A1 0.130
DB110 Detector base (collective) S54372-F5-A1 0.052
DB110D Detector base for BS 5839-1 S54372-F6-A1 0.100
DB110R Detector base (collective) S54372-F7-A1 0.052
DB110RD Detector base for BS 5839-1 S54372-F8-A1 0.100
Accessories
FDBZ291 Designation plate A5Q00002621 0.002
FDAI91 Alarm indicator, door frame S54370-F9-A1 0.020
FDAI92 Alarm indicator, wall version S54370-F3-A1 0.050
FDAI93 Alarm indicator, built-in version S54370-F5-A1 0.010
RS720 Detector base seal S54319-F8-A1 0.012
LP720 Detector locking device
(2x Allen keys, 100x set screws)
S54319-F9-A1 0.001
BA720 Base attachment S54319-F20-A1 0.100
BA721 Base attachment wet S54319-F29-A1 0.272
DBZ1193A Designation plate BPZ:4864330001 0.076
FDBH291 Detector heating unit incl. micro terminal
0.28…0.5 mm²
A5Q00004439 0.015
DBZ1194 Protective cage BPZ:4677110001 0.138
DBZ1190-AA Micro terminal 0.28…0.5 mm² BPZ:4677080001 0.001
DBZ1190-AB Connection terminal 0.5…2.5 mm² BPZ:4942340001 0.001
- Metal cable gland M20 x 1.5 A5Q00004478 0.039
5
Building Technologies A6V10301051_l_en_--
Fire Safety 2019-02-01
Accessories
Detector base DB110 (parameter set 1)
Function:
● Universal base for all point detectors of the 110 and OOH740 series
● Selects parameter set 1 within the point detector
Use:
● For recess-mounted supply lines
● For surface-mounted supply lines with cables up to max. Ø 8 mm
Detector base DB110D (parameter set 1) for BS 5839-1
Function:
● Conventional detector base with diode for all point detectors of the
110 series
● Selects parameter set 1 within the point detector
Use: